
Codice Capacità  

litri 

Dimensioni cm     

A B H 

899 200 88 75 40 

900 300 100 80 57 

901 600 130 90 62 

902 1.200 110 160 90 

907 400 130 86 70 

908 500 140 98 70 

909 800 140 110 85 

910 1.000 160 110 100 

911 1.350 160 135 100 

912 1.600 160 160 100 

913 2.000 160 210 100 

Altezza ruote 

20 

15 

20 

20 

15 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 



Codice Capacità  

litri 

Dimensioni cm     

A B H 

903 300 100 80 57 

904 600 130 90 62 

905 1.200 110 160 90 

914 400 130 86 70 

915 500 140 98 70 

916 800 140 110 85 

917 1.000 160 110 100 

918 1.350 160 135 100 

919 1.600 160 160 100 

921 2.000 160 210 100 


